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COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY
MADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY. COLUHBUI. OHIO

COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

LICENSE
NUMBER

F E M A L E S
SURNAME GIVEN NAME AGE

M A L E S
RACE

DATE ISSUED

Mo- Day Year

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo. Day i Year
PERSON OFFICIATING

83-0178 DAVENPORT

84-0145 DAVENPORT

JUDY SMITH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KIM8ERLY PAIGE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

84-0180 DAVES KIMBERLY LISLE

32

22

19

BARRY FORREST LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SCi

METZ CRAIG ANTHONY
COLUMBIA SC

SMITH DEWEY LEON
LEXINGTON SC CHAPIN SCi

*******

82-1178 DAVID MARGIE TADLOCK
CHAPIN SC

*******

86-1225

85-0405

DAVIS AMANDA FAYE
COLUMBIA SC

82-0377

'84-60T9

84-0935

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

ANGELA DEMISE
LEXINGTON SC

85-0600

37-0194

82-0921

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

81-1171 DAVIS

83-0058 DAVIS

82-0845

85-0406

85-1197

84-0099

82-0512

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

BARBARA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BENNIE 8ARNETTE
LEXINGTON SC

BETTY JEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BONNIE NELL
COLUMBIA SC

BRIDGETT ESTELLE
CAYCE SC

CAROLINE ANNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CARROL CHEEKS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CONSTANCE MARIE
GASTON SC

DEBORAH JEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DEBRA BROWN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DIANA DEBORAH

53

25

18

31

37

20

23

17

25

33

18

24

28

NOLKER"JESSE WILLIAM
AMERICUS KANSAS

BARNES B BELLINGER JR

FRYE RICHARD
COLOMBIA SC

LEXINGTON SC
BDAVIS THEODORE

WEST COLUMBIA SC
ROBINSON HERBERT RANDERSQN

WEST COLUMBIANSC
CQKER DAVID WAYNE |~W

WEST COLUMBIA SC
SNEAD MICHAEL EDGAR

COLUMBIA SC
HAINES MICHAEL L

CAYCE SC
HARRELL CARROLL R

L£XINGTON_SC
CROMWELL JACK D

MOUNT OLIVE NC
CQRBITT "BR'ICE PAUL

WEST COLUMBIA SC
CROSS ROBERT NORMAN

WEST COLUMBIA SC
BUNDRICK OANNIS EARLE

DAVIS

[33
___ WEST COLUMBIA SCi
DONNA MARIA " "[18"

WEST COLUMBIA SCI
DONNA MARIE "["18"

CAYCE SC

WEST COLUMBIA SC
OWENS JAMES EDWARD

SWANSEA SC
HUNTER TOMMY 6R EGORY

B

WEST COLUMBIA SC
SHUMPERt DAVID C'OLIE

7

20

12

12

28

10

12"

1983

1984

1984

1982

1986

1985

1982

1984

1311983

25 1984

311011984

CHAPLAIN WILLIAM H PRICE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV MELVIN E AMUNDS~ON
COLUMBIA SC

STAN JONES NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

12

12

30TT982
r

REV ROY GARNER
CAYCE SC

20 1986

31 11985

24

11"(~1"984| 10) 4

17 1985

1987

29 1982

30M981

24 1983

3M982

-sirs
12 23

23

1985

1985

1984

711982

83-0736

81-1051

DAVIS

DAVIS

DOROTHY M [54
WEST COLUMBIA SC

1982

REV J CHADWICK DAVIS
SPARTANBURG SC
REV WILLIAM BRYAN KYZER SR
COLUMBIA SC
J EANETTE SWYGERT ASC * PRO J
LEXINGTON SC

1984 JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD6E
LEXINGTON SC

1984

6I29|1985

3114

10T16

12 31

12

1987

1982

JEANETTE R SWYGERT ACTINS
LEXINGTON SC PRO JO
REV LON KNIGHT
JOHNSTON SC
MAXIE 0 SHIREY-M ;P-
LEXINGTON
REV JIM L:SMITHWICK
WEST COLUMBIA SC

1981

1983

REV WILLIAM F BALDWIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV GRADY 8 PARKER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

198210

5 17 1985

ELAINE DERRICK BROWN NP
WEST COLUM8IA_SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

1 11 11986

"2T14T1984

REV WILLIE WILLIAMS
LEXINGTON COUNTY_SC
REV W MONROE SMITH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

6f 4[1982 JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUD6E

MOORE LEWIS B

86-0408 [DAVIS

84-0197

86-0847

DAVIS

COLUMBIA SC!
ELIZABETH ANN j22

WEST COLUMBIA SCI
ELIZABETH BROWNING 23

COLUMBIA SC
WARREN STEVEN RANDELL

WEST COLUMBIA SC
NlELEY MICHAEL PATRICK

CHAPIN SC i

DAVIS

COLUMBIA SC J , - -—_--_--_!_
ERIN H r37TGObWINSR TERRY LAMAR j~W

WEST COLUMBIA SC ^ j_ WEST COLUMBIA SC {_
FAYE SEAY f33"i BAILEY R I C H A R D R A Y JW

LEXINGTON SC
8] 2! 1983 I 8| 3 11983 | JOHN'LAUD JOHNSON PRO i JUDGE-

LEXINGTON SC
11120

P
83-0403 iDAVIS

82-1117

85-1178

81-0940

84-1051

"82-0226

86-0721

84-0639

87-0229

85-0310

85-0320

83-0137

86-0592

84-0608

86-0814

81-1074

86-0449

83-1133

DAVIS

WEST COLUMBIA SC! | L£XINGTON_SC!
FREEDA YVONNE "f34 "WOOD WILLIAM "CALVIN Tw

WEST COLUMBIA SCj MATTHEWS NCI
GRETA LYNN j 16 |"GR IFF IN JR E MMIT THQMA S I W

4! 9!1986

3fl2Tl984

8

1981 1211911981

T

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

OAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

OAVIS

DAVIS

LEXINGTON SC
HARRITTE TRUVARD

SWANSEA SC
IMOGENE LINDLER

LEXINGTON SC

LEXINGTON SC
17 COLEMAN EDDIE LEE

48

JOYE LYNN T23
BATESBURG SCi

JUDY ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

22

JUDY DIANNE 36
WEST COLUMBIA SCI

KARON ANN 18"

SWANSEA SC

12 1986

3T13T1984
; i

"S'pi 8 Tl 9 86

29|T983l 6f l8f1983

REV WILLIAM B KYZER SR
COLUMBIA SC
Mar. Established 3-16-89
See Micro film Ro 1JL_# l-E_Llc.._#_l 06
SHEItA A KELLEY NP
CAMDEN SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON;PJ
LEXINGTON SC
REV BRENT PARKER
ORANGEBURG SC

CAYCE SCi !
KIMBERLY RAE I 21

WEST COLUMBIA SCi
LELA LAVON I 27

LEXINGTON SC!
LISA MARIE [22

LEXINGTON SC
MARGARET WORNETTA i26

WEST COLUMBIA SC
MARIA LARMASIA 25

LEXINGTON SC

10

HI ATT CLIMATE |w 10
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KIRCHNER KEVIN MICHAEL
WENTZEVILLE MO

8ASKETT BENJAMIN B
WEST COLUMBIA SC;!

LYNCH WILLIAM EDWARD
COLUMBIA SC

FOX DAVID MATTHEWS

12 9 1982ri2|l"6Tl982TREVr O'ANNY T MARSHBORN
|_ | i 1 LEXINGTON SC

1"2tl8ri985 12T20ri985i"JUDGE JOHN LAND; JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

15 1981 10 T20 1981

31 19841111 3J1984

16 1982

"7111" "1986

H A WILLIAMS NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV GEORGE M RISER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO; JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

712511986!REV FRANCIS E DAVIS

MARILYN BERNADETTE 26
LEXINGTON SC

MELISSA KAY fl6
GASTON^SC

MICHELE" "DENISE [20
LEXINGTON SCi

MONICA LACHELLE f1 7

LEXINGTON SC !
PAMELA LAVERN |23

LEXINGTON SC

CAYCE SC i
THOMAS PAUL C I

WEST COLUMBIA SC
LANGFORD ANTHONY DONELL

LEESVILLE SC!
8REWTON III JAMES WALLACE

COLUMBIA SC
GREEN LEON B

WEST COLUMBIA SC!
HAYES BOBBY R

3! 20

26

1984" 7

1987

1985

LEXINGTON SC
HILL LONNIE RAY

BATESBURG SC
CRAWFORD JOHN ROBERT

GASTON SC
CORBITT STACY BERNARD

LEXINGTON SC
LEAPHART KENNETH JAMES

LEXINGTON SC
COOK EWIN BERNARD

LEXINGTON SC

8

B

B

B

fl

11

1 11985

21 11983

23!1986

15 1984

6 (1986

4

LEXINGTON COUNTY
1411984TREV DEAN S CLYDE

18 1987

6 21 1985

311985

1983

6~|T5lT9S6

CAYCE SC
JOEL PERRY BAIVGT N P
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

i

30

11 128

1981

1986

1983

1986

12

12

1
1981

1986

1983

REV DOUGLAS M BRANCH
LEXINGTON SC
REV FRED S MILLER JR
COLUMBIA SC
REV JOHN ALLEN LEWIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV DOUGLAS M BRANCH
LEXINGTON SC

REV P HOMER JEFFCOAT
LEXINGTON SC
"OR JESSE THOMPSON:
LEXINGTON SC
REV JOHNNY YEADQN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV BENJAMIN'S S002ER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC


